
Current as of:

Class Fleet Captains:

 DF 65 Dudley Larson

DF 95-Red Dick Hedderick

 DF 95-White Dudley Larson

IOM Ron Stryker

SeaWind Chuck Weaver

  S1M Tom Paytosh

Abbreviations:  NCRP = North Collier Regional Park;  Dicks SG = pond adjacent to Dicks Sporting Goods

Date Fleet Race # Time RD ARD Location / Comments

Thurs Jan 1 Soling 1M  10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Fri Jan 2 DF 95 Both Fleets 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Sat Jan 3 Any Open Sailing 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Mon Jan 5 DF 65  10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Tues Jan 6 SeaWind  10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Wed Jan 7 IOM 9:30 AM TBD

Thurs Jan 8 Soling 1M #1 10:00 AM Symonds Haverstock NCRP 

Fri Jan 9 DF 95 #1 Red 10:00 AM Larson Miller NCRP 

Fri Jan 9 DF 95 #1 White 1:00 PM Westbladh Symonds NCRP 

Sat Jan 10 Any Open Sailing 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Jan 8-11 IOM National Champs Entry List NoR Register Hobe Sound

 

Mon Jan 12 DF 65 #1 10:00 AM  Hall NCRP 

Tues Jan 13 SeaWind #1 10:00 AM Norton Gildersleeve NCRP

Wed Jan 14 IOM #1 9:30 AM Weaver Kurti NCRP

Thurs Jan 15 Soling 1M  10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Fri Jan 16 DF 95 Both Fleets 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Sat Jan 17 Any Open Sailing 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Mon Jan 19 DF 65  10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Tues Jan 20 SeaWind  10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Wed Jan 21 IOM  9:30 AM TBD

Thurs Jan 22 Soling 1M #2 10:00 AM Norton Larson NCRP 

Fri Jan 23 DF 95 #2 Red 10:00 AM Larson Sconyers NCRP 

Fri Jan 23 DF 95 #2 White 1:00 PM Westbladh Paytosh NCRP 

Sat Jan 24 Any Open Sailing 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Mon Jan 26 DF 65 #2 10:00 AM Hall Gildersleeve NCRP 

Tues Jan 27 SeaWind #2 10:00 AM Flach Gildersleeve NCRP

Wed Jan 28 IOM #2 9:30 AM Weaver Kurti NCRP

Thurs Jan 29 Soling 1M  10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Naples Model Yacht Club

2026 Racing RD/ARD Schedule
Friday, February 13, 2026

https://www.iomusa.org/2026-ncr-regatta-entry-list
https://www.iomusa.org/_files/ugd/ff8cae_75676ea7b2e449b593cc94a246ba6b42.pdf
https://www.iomusa.org/2026-ncr-entry-form


Fri Jan 30 DF 95 #3 Red 10:00 AM Larson Blewitt NCRP 

Fri Jan 30 DF 95 #3 White 1:00 PM Haverstock Hedderick NCRP 

Sat Jan 31 Any Open Sailing 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Mon Feb 2 DF 65 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Tues Feb 3 SeaWind 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Wed Feb 4 IOM 9:30 AM TBD

Thurs Feb 5 Soling 1M #3-Postponed 10:00 AM Norton Stryker NCRP

Fri Feb 6 DF 95 Both Fleets 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Sat Feb 7 Any Open Sailing 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Feb 7-8 DF95 R7 Championship Entry List NoR Register Melbourne, FL

Mon Feb 9 DF 65 #3 10:00 AM Blewitt Marvel NCRP

Tues Feb 10 SeaWind #3 10:00 AM Horrocks Lineman NCRP

Wed Feb 11 IOM #3 9:30 AM Weaver Miller TBD

Thurs Feb 12Soling 1M #3 10:00 AM Norton Stryker NCRP

Fri Feb 13 DF 95 Both Fleets 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Sat Feb 14 Any Open Sailing 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Mon Feb 16 DF 65 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Tues Feb 17 SeaWind 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Wed Feb 18 IOM 9:30 AM TBD

Thurs Feb 19Soling 1M #4 10:00 AM Stryker McLean NCRP

Fri Feb 20 DF 95 #4 Red 10:00 AM Larson NCRP

Fri Feb 20 DF 95 #4 White 1:00 PM Westbladh Stryker NCRP

Sat Feb 21 Any Open Sailing 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Mon Feb 23 DF 65 #4 10:00 AM Hall Marvel NCRP

Tues Feb 24 SeaWind #4 10:00 AM Flach Lineman NCRP

Wed Feb 25 IOM #4 9:30 AM Kurti TBD

Thurs Feb 26Soling 1M 10:00AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Fri Feb 27 DF 95 #5 White 10:00 AM Westbladh Haverstock TBD

Fri Feb 27 DF 95 #5 Red 1:00 PM Larson Rosenfeld TBD

Sat Feb 28 Any Open Sailing 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Mon Mar 2 DF 65 #5 10:00 AM NCRP

Tues Mar 3 SeaWind 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Wed Mar 4 IOM #5 9:30 AM Flach Miller TBD

Thur Mar 5 Soling 1M #5 10:00 AM Horrocks McLean NCRP

Fri Mar 6 DF 95 #6 White 10:00 AM Westbladh Horrocks NCRP

Fri Mar 6 DF 95 #6 Red 1:00 PM Larson Ginsburg NCRP

Sat Mar 7 Any Open Sailing 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Mar 7-8 S1M R7 Championship Entry List NoR Register Punta Gorda

https://www.theamya.org/RegattaDetail.asp
https://www.amyaclubs.org/Homeimages/Regatta/10677.pdf
https://form.jotform.com/253464707415156?submit=Register


Mon Mar 9 DF 65 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Tues Mar 10 SeaWind #5 10:00 AM  NCRP

Wed Mar 11 IOM  9:30 AM TBD

Thurs Mar 12Soling 1M  10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Fri Mar 13 DF 95 Both Fleets  NCRP Fun/Tuning

Sat Mar 14 Any Open Sailing 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Mon Mar 16 DF 65 #6 10:00 AM Sconyers NCRP

Tues Mar 17 SeaWind #6 10:00 AM NCRP 

Wed Mar 18 IOM #6 9:30 AM  Kurti TBD

Thurs Mar 19Soling 1M #6 10:00 AM McLean NCRP

Fri Mar 20 DF 95 #7 White 10:00 AM Westbladh Symonds TBD

Fri Mar 20 DF 95 #7 Red 1:00 PM Larson Heffernan TBD

Sat Mar 21 Any Open Sailing 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Mon Mar 23 DF 65 Championship 10:00 AM Marvel NCRP

Tues Mar 24 SeaWind Counted Makeup? 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Wed Mar 25 IOM Championship 9:30 AM TBD

Thurs Mar 26Soling 1M Championship 10:00 AM NCRP

Fri Mar 27 Any Open Sailing 10:00 AM NCRP 

Sat Mar 28 DF95

Championship 

and Annual 

Meeting

10:00 AM NCRP

Mon Mar 30 DF65 10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

Tues Mar 31 SeaWind  10:00 AM NCRP Fun/Tuning

April

Apr 11 DF65 Travelers Trophy Registrants NoR Register The Villages

Apr 12 DF95 Travelers Trophy Registrants NoR Register The Villages

May

May 2-3 DF95 Ranking Event Registrants NoR Register Vero Beach

July

July 21-22 S1M Nationals Registrants NoR Register Vermillion, OH

August

September

October

Oct 1-4 DF95 Nationals Registrants NoR Register Seabrook, TX

Oct 3 DF65 Travelers Trophy Registrants NoR Register Palm Coast MYC



Oct 4 DF95 Travelers Trophy Registrants NoR Register Palm Coast MYC

November

Nov 7 DF65 Travelers Trophy Venice Radio Sailing

Nov 8 DF95 Travelers Trophy Venice Radio Sailing

December

Dec 12 DF65 Travelers Trophy CB Smith Park

Dec 13 DF95 Travelers Trophy CB Smith Park




